| | | The New York City Council | | | City Hall New York, NY 10007 | |
|-----------------|---|---------------------------|------------|---|---------------------------------|--|
| -1629-24-24 | Legislation Details | | | | | |
| File #: | LU (202(| 0651- Version: * | Name: | 757 East 169th Street, Bronx | | |
| Туре: | Lano | d Use Application | Status: | Adopted | | |
| | | | In control | Committee of the Whole | | |
| On agenda: | 4/22 | 2/2020 | | | | |
| Enactment date: | Enactment #: | | | | | |
| Title: | 757 East 169th Street, Block 2961, Lot 15; Bronx, Community District No. 3, Council District No. 17. | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Housing Preservation and Development Letter, 2. Memorandum, 3. Res. No. 1304, 4. Hearing Testimony 4/22/20, 5. Hearing Transcript 4/22/20, 6. April 22, 2020 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 7. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 4-22-20, 8. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - April 22, 2020 | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | Action | Result | |
| 4/22/2020 | * | City Council | | Introduced by Council | | |
| 4/22/2020 | * | Committee of the Whole | | Hearing on P-C Item by Comm | | |
| 4/22/2020 | * | Committee of the Whole | | P-C Item Approved by Committee wi Companion Resolution | th Pass | |
| 4/22/2020 | * | City Council | | Referred to Comm by Council | | |
| 4/22/2020 | * | City Council | | Approved, by Council | Pass | |